Codice
FISI

21467

77180

20663

34852

38047

37600

330092

166029

32907

36829

19725

20155

35179

23240

19805

31822

37918

664476

Cognome, nome

ACERBIS, RICCARDO

ACQUATI, DAVIDE

ANTIGA, IVAN

ANTONIOLI, ROBERT

AYMONOD, HENRI

BACCA, VALENTINO

BALOCCO, MATTEO

BARDEA, DAVIDE

BARDEA, FABIO

BELINGHERI, NICOLAS

BELOTTI, GIUSEPPE

BENZONI, MARIO

BERERA, ANDREA

BERETTA, NICOLA

BERGAMELLI, ENRICO

BERNARDI, DARIO

BERTINI, SIMONE

Bettinsoli, Cristian

Accrediti | AREA RISERVATA

Data
nascita

26/10/1971

16/12/1966

13/02/1971

23/12/1990

15/02/1996

22/05/1995

13/04/1986

10/05/1994

02/09/1987

06/03/1994

19/04/1970

19/08/1970

07/07/1991

16/06/1973

09/05/1970

17/10/1985

04/12/1995

16/06/1981

Gare

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -

Societa

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00587 - G.S.A. SOVERE A.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

00361 - S.C. CORRADO GEX
A.S.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

01799 - A.S.D. LA BUFAROLA

01041 - A.S.D. LANZADA

01041 - A.S.D. LANZADA

01400 - S.C. VALLE DI SCALVE
A.S.D.

00587 - G.S.A. SOVERE A.D.

00217 -S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00177 - SCI C.A.l. TIRANO
A.S.D.

00149 - S.C. PEZZORO A.S.D.

Note|



Codice
FISI

38284

36188

27365

31015

30397

35996

13847

662481

19249

668654

16472

11397

38714

33626

39134

12296

9550

27436

Cognome, home

BOFFELLI, CLAUDIA

BOFFELLI, WILLIAM

BONADEI, STEFANO

BONANDRINI, PAOLO

BONDIOLI, MARZIO

BONI, EMANUELE

BONI, FRANCESCO

BONSERI, FEDERICO

BOSCACCI, GRAZIANO

Bresciani, Gianluigi

CABRINI, PATRIZIO

CALDINELLI,

GABRIELE

CANCLINI, NICOLO'

ERNESTO

CAPITANIO, CLAUDIO

CAROBBIO, DANIELE

CARRARA, GIUSEPPE

CATTANEO, MARTINO

CERESOLI, LUCA

Data
nascita

17/06/1996

16/02/1993

18/03/1978

08/05/1984

07/03/1983

02/11/1992

27/03/1965

29/08/1994

15/11/1969

10/10/1974

24/06/1967

07/12/1962

26/01/1997

09/12/1988

27/07/1997

02/11/1963

14/12/1960

13/04/1978

MSM

CPI S_LFXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

Societa

00603 - S.C. RONCOBELLO

A.D.

03426 - UNDER UP SKI TEAM
BERGAMO A.S.D.

00217 -S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

00357 - A.S.D. GR.
ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

01400 - S.C. VALLE DI SCALVE
A.S.D.

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

00972 - S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
A.D.

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

00972 - S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
A.D.

01400 - S.C. VALLE DI SCALVE
A.S.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00587 - G.S.A. SOVERE A.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

01105-A.S.D. G.S.A. NUCLEO
DI INTRA



Codice
FISI

25242

31606

668935

30407

20751

30343

23078

38543

39597

39292

9988

8221

36313

34478

29535

34343

29692

34332

31854

Cognome, home

CHEMOTTI, CRISTIAN

CHIESA, FRANCO

Chigioni, Enrico

CINESI, MICHEL

Cisamolo, Claudio

Costante

CITTER],

MASSIMILIANO

COLOMBO, CRISTIAN

COMPAGNONI, GIULIA

CONFORTOLA,

STEFANO

CORAZZA, MATTEO

CORSI, ADOLFO

CORTESI, FRANCO

CORTESI, NICOLA

CURTONI, FILIPPO

CURTONI, MATTIA

DOLCI, ANDREA

DONATI, RICCARDO

DONDI, MICHELE

EYDALLIN, MATTEO

Data
nascita

07/06/1975

14/05/1985

23/10/1984

12/03/1983

15/03/1971

02/02/1983

20/04/1973

28/10/1996

27/02/1998

18/10/1997

10/06/1961

16/05/1959

06/05/1993

02/06/1990

04/08/1981

16/03/1990

17/11/1981

07/03/1990

06/11/1985

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_.MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -

Societa

00059 - S.C. UGOLINI - SKI
ALP VALLI BRESCIANE A

01799 - A.S.D. LA BUFAROLA

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

03394 - SKI TEAM LAGORAI
TESINO A.S.D.

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

00972 - S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
A.D.

01441 - S.C. VALTARTANO
A.S.D.

01184 - SKI TEAM FASSA
A.S.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

01441 - S.C. VALTARTANO
A.S.D.

01441 - S.C. VALTARTANO
A.S.D.

00420 - S.C. VALSERINA A.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

03341 - S.C. SKI TEAM

VALSESIA A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO



Codice
FISI

15977

39458

31433

32634

37990

39540

19770

30583

28031

2738

38833

18900

21284

36522

36693

27833

32878

37535

Cognome, home

FACCANONI, MARCO

GIUSEPPE

FELICETTI, GIORGIA

FIORINA, ANDREA

FORNONI, ENRICO

FORNONI, NICOLA

FORNONI, SIMONE

FURLATO, ADOLFO

GIULIANO

GALIZZI, DAVIDE

GHIRARDI, CORINNA

GRASSI, GIOVANNI

GRITTI, DAVIDE

GUIZZETTI, ADRIANO

GUIZZETTI, IVAN

GIACOMO

GUSMEROLI, MARCO

GUSMINI, NORMAN

LANFRANCHI, PIETRO

LENZI, DAMIANO

LEONI, FRANCESCO

Data
nascita

21/01/1967

07/01/1998

11/02/1985

21/03/1987

22/01/1996

06/02/1998

30/04/1970

08/07/1983

20/02/1979

18/03/1949

12/03/1997

29/07/1969

30/08/1971

22/08/1993

19/12/1993

07/11/1978

14/08/1987

15/04/1995

MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

Societa

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

01184 - SKI TEAM FASSA
A.S.D.

00217 -S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

03426 - UNDER UP SKI TEAM
BERGAMO A.S.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

03341 -S.C. SKI TEAM
VALSESIA A.S.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

01400 - S.C. VALLE DI SCALVE
A.S.D.

00603 - S.C. RONCOBELLO
A.D.

00896 - A.S.D. S.C.
BOGNANCO

00587 - G.S.A. SOVERE A.D.

01441 - S.C. VALTARTANO
A.S.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA



Codice
FISI

32437

5836

668905

39237

37511

34207

34245

19395

36647

77057

29519

24907

33954

36363

31046

40235

24051

30855

20774

Cognome, home

LONGHI, MATTEO

LONGHI, ROBERTO

Lorenzo, Tagliabue

LOSS, ENRICO

LUSSANA, EMIL

LUVINI, GIACOMO

MAGLI, MAURO

MAGNI, ALBERTO

MAGUET, NADIR

MAGUET, ROBERTO

MALGARIDA, LUCA

MARTINAZZOLI,

ANDREA

MARTINELLI,

ALESSANDRO

MAURIZIO, LUCA

MERELLI, FABRIZIO

MILESI, IVAN

MILINI, LUCA

MINOGGIO, CRISTIAN

MINUSCOLI,
GIUSEPPE

Data
nascita

19/11/1986

25/11/1955

26/03/1991

20/09/1997

02/04/1995

29/12/1989

19/01/1990

07/01/1970

24/11/1993

03/07/1966

28/07/1981

05/02/1975

08/07/1989

31/05/1993

27/05/1984

23/12/1998

30/03/1974

15/01/1984

23/03/1971

CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CP1 S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M
CPI S_MXP0090 -

Individuale Fuori pista -

Societa

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

03574 - AS.D. G.S.A. COMETA

03403 - SKI ALP
VALDOBBIADENE A.S.D.

01400 - S.C. VALLE DI SCALVE
A.S.D.

01105 - A.S.D. G.S.A. NUCLEO
DI INTRA

00357 -A.S.D. GR.
ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

00103 - A.S. PREMANA A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

00015-S.C. TORGNON A.S.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

00587 - G.S.A. SOVERE A.D.

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA

00420 - S.C. VALSERINA A.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00603 - S.C. RONCOBELLO
A.D.

00149 - S.C. PEZZORO A.S.D.

01105-A.S.D. G.S.A. NUCLEO
DI INTRA

00217 -S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.



Codice
FISI

31093

13408

17912

26391

17511

33736

39884

31813

33145

37266

30469

22346

34663

33016

33830

23904

15177

31952

Cognome, home

MISTRI, NICHOLAS

MOIOLI, FABIO

MOIOLI, GIANFRANCO

MONTEMEZZI, PAOLO

MORABITO, REMO

MORONI, ANDREA

LUCIANO

MURADA, GIULIA

NEGRONI, MANUEL

NICOLINI, ELENA

NICOLINI, FEDERICO

NOVELLI, DANIELE

OCCIONI, GIULIANO

OLIVARI, ANDREA

ORSINI, PAOLO

PAGANONI, LUCA

PALAZZI, MICHELE

PASINETTI, GERMANO

PEDRAZZI, ALEX

Data
nascita

02/07/1984

30/10/1964

24/09/1968

21/10/1976

02/06/1968

18/02/1989

03/07/1998

12/10/1985

21/02/1988

28/11/1994

21/04/1983

01/08/1972

04/09/1990

09/11/1987

09/04/1989

06/02/1974

08/05/1966

20/01/1986

MSM

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LFXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

Societa

00357 - A.S.D. GR.

ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
A.D.

02987 - S.C. GRAN SASSO -
PIANA DI NAVELLI A.S.D

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

00603 - S.C. RONCOBELLO
A.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.



Codice Cognome, home Data Societa

FISI nascita
20384 PEDRAZZINI, ALFRED 09/11/1970 CPI S_MXP0090 - 01441 - S.C. VALTARTANO
STEFAN Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.

MSM

665364  Pedretti, Alessandro 22/11/1987 CPI S_MXP0090 - 02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MS M

36810 PEDROTTI, LUCA 26/02/1994 CPI S_MXP0090 - 02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MS M

35705 PELACCHI, FILIPPO 11/05/1992 CPI S_MXP0090 - 01799 - A.S.D. LA BUFAROLA
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

35782 PELLEGRINELLI, 24/06/1992 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00219 - S.C. GROMO A.D.

KRISTIAN Individuale Fuori pista -

MS M

34672 PELLICIOLI, MICHAEL 06/09/1990 CPI S_MXP0090 - 03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
Individuale Fuori pista- NEMBRESE A.S.D.
MS M

24581 PERTUSINI, MANOLO  26/09/1974 CPI S_MXP0090 - 01301 - S.C. CERNOBBIO
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MSM

30350 PEZZOLI, PAOLA 07/02/1983 CPI S_FXP0089 - 00373 -S.C. VALGANDINO
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MS F

19498 PIANA, IMERIO 11/02/1970 CPI S_MXP0090 - 01105-A.S.D. G.S.A. NUCLEO
Individuale Fuori pista- DI INTRA
MS M

666699  Piffero, Andrea 14/06/1997 CPI S_MXP0090 - 03288 - A.S.D. OSSOLA SKI
Individuale Fuori pista- TEAM
MS M

27962 PINTO, GUIDO 11/01/1979 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00357 - A.S.D. GR.
Individuale Fuori pista- ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE
MS M

665699  Pirlo, Pietro 05/02/1976 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00059 - S.C. UGOLINI - SKI
Individuale Fuori pista- ALP VALLI BRESCIANE A
MS M

35351 POLI, FRANCESCO 14/10/1991 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00373 -S.C. VALGANDINO
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MSM

235981 P0OZZI, MICHELE 19/01/1996 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00972 - S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
Individuale Fuori pista- A.D.
MSM

33777 PULCINI, RAMON 08/03/1989 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00373 -S.C. VALGANDINO
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MS M

77225 QUECCHIA, VINCENZO 21/02/1967 CPIS_MXP0090 - 02116 - S.C. BRENTA TEAM
Individuale Fuori pista- A.D.
MS M

21308 RAVANELLI, LUIGI 04/09/1971 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00368 - S.C. CIMA DODICI
Individuale Fuori pista- A.S.D.
MS M

33041 REMEDIO, GIACOMO  27/11/1987 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00059 - S.C. UGOLINI - SKI
Individuale Fuori pista- ALP VALLI BRESCIANE A
MS M

664411  Rizzini, Andrea 09/05/1981 CPI S_MXP0090 - 00149 - S.C. PEZZORO A.S.D.

Individuale Fuori pista -



Codice
FISI

33365

14732

13448

31990

24337

21904

34530

15619

24873

31736

96208

16294

37487

31188

29562

9842

18529

34061

Cognome, home

RODIGARI, MATTEO

SALVALAI,

GIOVANBATTISTA

SARTOGO, MONICA

SAVOLDELLI, ALDO

SAVOLDELLI, FABIO

SAVOLDELLI, FABIO

ANTONIO

SAVOLDELLI,

STEFANO

SCALA, STEFANO

SCANDELLA, GIULIO

SCOLARI, DAVIDE

SEGHEZZI, ALESSIO

SIGNORI, MAURIZIO

SORTENI, ANDREA

SPINI, CRISTIAN

SUARDI, GIORDANO

TEBALDI, GIUSEPPE

PIETRO

TEMPESTA,
RAFFAELLA

TONINO, RICCARDO

Data
nascita

15/07/1988

22/12/1965

13/11/1964

17/02/1986

08/07/1974

23/03/1972

26/06/1990

17/09/1966

20/01/1975

27/08/1985

21/06/1974

23/04/1967

17/03/1995

06/09/1984

22/08/1981

16/04/1961

04/04/1969

15/09/1989

MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LMXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

Societa

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00059 - S.C. UGOLINI - SKI
ALP VALLI BRESCIANE A

00259 - U.S. ALDO MORO
A.S.D. LAVORAZIONE
LEGNAM

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA

00222 - S.C. SCHILPARIO A.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

02987 - S.C. GRAN SASSO -
PIANA DI NAVELLI A.S.D

01799 - A.S.D. LA BUFAROLA



Codice
FISI

18294

29973

24165

10371

658336

37468

16224

33982

14896

23457

38576

16926

35892

14500

Cognome, home

TOSIN, RENATO

TRENTO, DENIS

TRISCONI, STEFANO

TRUSSARDI,

GIOVANNI MARIA

TYBOR, ANNA MARIA

UBIALI, CLAUDIO

URBANETTO, FABIO

MASSIMO

VALMASSOI,

MARTINA

VEDOVATI, PAOLO

VENTURINI, PAOLO

VERONESE, ILARIA

VERONESE, LUCIANO

ZAMBELLI, DANIELE

ZANOTELLI,
TOMMASO

Data
nascita

18/01/1969

02/06/1982

05/05/1974

20/11/1961

13/12/1991

10/03/1995

01/04/1967

26/07/1989

13/02/1966

26/08/1973

15/11/1996

22/11/1967

01/09/1992

06/10/1965

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LFXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_FXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_LFXP0089 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS F

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

CPI S_MXP0090 -
Individuale Fuori pista -
MS M

Societa

03394 - SKI TEAM LAGORAI
TESINO A.S.D.

00220 - C.S. ESERCITO

01105-A.S.D. G.S.A. NUCLEO
DI INTRA

00217 - S.C. 13 CLUSONE A.D.

00972 - S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
A.D.

03272 - A.S.D. ALTITUDE RACE

02704 - ADAMELLO SKI TEAM
A.S.D.

02604 - S.C. DOLOMITI SKI-
ALP A.D.

03065 - GRUPPO ALPINISTICO
NEMBRESE A.S.D.

01076 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA

01615-S.C. TRE RIFUGI C.A.l.
MONDOVI' A.S.D.

01456 - A.S.D.S.C.
VALSANGONE

00373 - S.C. VALGANDINO
A.S.D.

00259 - U.S. ALDO MORO
A.S.D. LAVORAZIONE
LEGNAM



